
John Ehret High School 

2019-20 Wrestling Schedule 
 

4300 Patriot St, Marrero LA 70072 

504-340-7651 

 

Date Event Location Time 

Wed, Nov. 6 King Ehret 6:30 pm 
Sat, Nov. 9 Mandeville Open Mandeville 9:00 am 

Wed, Nov. 13 NOMMA Ehret 6:30 pm 
Sat, Nov. 16 Lakeshore Open Lakeshore 9:30 am 

Wed, Nov. 20 Thomas Jefferson Ehret 6:30 pm 

Sat, Nov. 23 Griffin Open Dutchtown 9:30 am 
Wed, Dec. 4 Hahnville Ehret 6:30 pm 

Fri, Dec. 6 
Sat, Dec. 7 

Trygg Tournament King 6:00 pm 
8:00 am 

Sat, Dec. 14 Duplessis Invitational Ehret 8:30 am 
Sat, Dec. 21 Open   

Wed, Jan. 8 Chalmette Ehret 6:30 pm 

Sat, Jan. 11 Battle of New Orleans Chalmette 9:00 am 
Wed, Jan. 15 Curtis  Ehret 6:30 pm 

Fri, Jan. 17 Jefferson Parish Rummel 5:00 pm 
Wed, Jan. 22 Destrehan Destrehan 6:30 pm 

Fri, Jan. 24 
Sat, Jan. 25 

Ken Cole Tournament Comeaux 
Lafayette, LA 

3:00 pm 
9:00 am 

Sat, Feb. 1 District Tournament Hahnville  
Sat, Feb. 8 Alumni Meet (Mandeville & T. Jeff) Ehret 11:00 am 

Fri, Feb. 14 
Sat, Feb. 15 

LHSAA State CenturyTel 
Center 

TBA 

 

 


